
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

No.

58

89

7

57

21

04

81

33

42

6

20

4

25

83

44

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

1

5

6

7

8

1

2

2

2

9

Class

STL

SM

SM

SM

SM

HP

SM

SM

SM

SM

T4

T4

HP

STL

SM

Name

Lon Blaser

James Randall

Chris Craft

Samantha Silver

Andrew Jenkins

Mark Brakke

Gordon Kuhnley

Rick Buan

Greg Youngdahl

Philip Heald

Tom Daly

Roger Knuteson

Jimmy Griggs

Mark Utecht

Paul Gilbert

Hometown

Eau Claire WI

Watertown MN

Browerville MN

Saint Paul MN

Becker MN

Coon Rapids MN

Saint Paul MN

Chanhassen MN

Faribault MN

Rock Island IL

MINNENTONKA MN

Stillwater MN

Minneapolis MN

Stacy MN

Davenport IA

Region

Milw

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

GtRv

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

GtRv

Member_ID

369488

338044

454442

424412

516042

25067

515263

497067

170398

435191

243691

423868

195088

152313

72708

Make-Model

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda miata

1999 Mazda Maita

1990 Mazda Miata

Mazda 2

1993 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda MIATA

1999 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

2003 BMW Z4

1983 Volkswagen GTI

1995 Honda Civic

1995 Mazda Miata

Overall BestTm

1:48.512

1:49.648

1:49.775

1:50.065

1:50.159

1:50.307

1:50.758

1:51.847

1:52.954

1:53.338

1:55.355

1:58.397

2:02.866

G1Q1 Best Tm

1:49.190

1:49.648

1:49.775

1:50.159

1:50.758

1:51.847

1:52.954

1:55.022

1:55.355

1:58.397

2:07.724

G1Q2 Best Tm

1:48.512

1:50.030

1:49.978

1:50.065

1:53.421

1:50.307

1:52.314

1:52.985

1:53.338

1:55.890

2:04.515

2:02.866

Sponsor

K Point Brewing

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy

Buhler Group

Strait Design: Performance Graphics

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Black Dog Auto Service

Luther Westside VW / Goodyear

Warranty Solutions

SmithAutoDavenport.com

Printed: 5/26/2018 2:02:46 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G1 SM SM5 SPU STL ITBCJ LC HP T4

G1SaQ12 18-RQ-5773-S

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Merged Grid

Posted 2:05 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

93

29

17

59

61

94

117

04

160

89

77

44

202

53

33

106

2

4

668

85

41

36

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Class

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

Jerald Dulski

Ben Robertaccio

Damon Bosell

Erik Dieterle

Steve Martin

Brian Kennedy

Steve Nichols

Gary Davis

Duane Ottie Otness

Dan L'Heureux

John Hagen

Jeffrey Edington

Eileen Wetzel

Tim Homes

Dan Powell

Mark Brandow

Phil Schaefer

Tom Daly

Kent Burg

Rich Gardner

Darwin Bosell

Daryn Bosell

Hometown

Delano MN

Plymouth MN

Cambridge MN

Wayzata MN

Excelsior MN

Cannon Falls MN

Anoka MN

minnetonka MN

Buffalo MN

Minneapolis MN

Buffalo MN

White Bear Lake MN

Plymouth MN

Saint Michael MN

Edina MN

Minneapolis MN

Minneapolis MN

MINNENTONKA MN

Zimmerman MN

BLoomington MN

Coonrapids MN

coon rapids MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

BVR

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

420219

60037166

254182

466431

485930

93394

328019

438456

60040121

165558

415097

519337

60037167

354273

weekend

170490

253471

243691

454388

347775

235297

468501

Make-Model

1972 Datsun 240Z

1971 Porsche 914/6

1965 Ford Falcon

1969 BMW 2002

1979 Ford Mustang

1966 Ford Shelby GT 350

1966 MG B

1965 Dodge dart

1960 Austin Healey Sprite

1972 MG Midget

1965 TVR Griffith

1970 MG B

1966 Austin Healey 3000

1971 Datsun 240Z

1961 Austin Healey 3000

1960 MG MGA

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1970 Chevrolet Corvette

Chevrolet Corvette

1971 Chevrolet corvette

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe

Overall BestTm

1:49.492

1:49.776

1:50.053

1:51.233

1:53.879

1:54.057

1:57.645

1:59.474

2:00.714

2:00.860

2:01.307

2:02.089

2:02.581

2:02.708

2:02.962

2:03.978

2:06.417

2:07.182

G2Q1 Best Tm

1:49.492

1:50.829

1:50.053

1:53.016

1:54.289

1:54.057

1:58.178

1:59.474

2:02.702

2:00.860

2:01.307

2:02.089

2:02.581

2:02.708

2:02.962

2:03.978

2:06.417

2:07.312

G2Q2 Best Tm

1:53.673

1:49.776

1:51.233

1:53.879

1:57.645

2:00.714

2:00.978

2:01.621

2:14.897

2:03.606

2:04.712

2:05.254

2:04.709

2:09.673

2:07.182

Sponsor

BBM Motorsports

F.J.Moore Mfg. Co.

Quality Coaches

FASTRAC

None

Critter Racing

Quality Coaches

last minute racing

REVISION LLC

none

Kwik 'N' Ezee Racing

Those Guys Racing

Those guys racing

Printed: 5/26/2018 2:29:07 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G2 Vintage Closed Wheel

G2SaQ12 18-RQ-5773-S

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Merged Grid

Posted 2:30 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

No.

9

44

91

38

14

7

98

32

36

04

PIC

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

2

1

1

Class

P2

FE

FC

F5

P2

FF

FF

FE

FM

F6

Name

Nate Smith

John Copham

Mike Fowler

Steven Jondal

Jose Borrero

Anthony Foster

Tom Stephani

David Schaal

Steve Flaten

Rick Eskola

Hometown

Stillwater MN

Baxter MN

Minneapolis MN

Rushford MN

woodbury MN

Minneapolis MN

Crystal Lake IL

Saint Paul MN

Burnsville MN

Tomahawk WI

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

CHI

LOL

LOL

Milw

Member_ID

520702

346974

463112

240744_1

535203

54701_1

33156

346504

405452

158574

Make-Model

2014 Radial SR3

FE Formula Enterprise

1996 Van Diemen RF9

2014 Red Devil JS14

2014 Radical SR3

1992 Swift DB-6 Honda

1978 Crossle 35F

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

2008 Red Devil F500

Overall BestTm

1:32.826

1:34.304

1:36.962

1:37.079

1:39.062

1:41.764

1:42.896

1:43.162

1:51.567

G3Q1 Best Tm

1:32.826

1:34.368

1:36.962

1:37.887

1:39.062

1:41.764

1:42.896

1:43.162

G3Q2 Best Tm

1:33.419

1:34.304

1:39.048

1:37.079

1:39.191

1:41.964

1:43.428

1:51.567

Sponsor

Lagersmith Packaging

BIR

none

Jondal machine

G151 Motors/JS Jewelry

Motowoz

Speedy Race Gear

Pam Flaten / Braun Intertec

Lynn Eskola

Printed: 5/26/2018 2:32:37 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G3 FABCEM CFC FF5V FST FSV CFF P12 S2

G3SaQ12 18-RQ-5773-S

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Merged Grid

Posted 2:35 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

No.

44

63

15

51

112

29

92

12

26

81

42

20

32

53

129

23

PIC

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

2

Class

ASR

T1

GT1

GT1

T3

GT3

ITR

ITE1

ITA

SMT

SMT

STU

SMT

EP

T2

EP

Name

John Copham

Bill Collins

Edward Dulski

Guy Dirkin

Patrick Price

Doug Karon

Scott Sinnott

Thomas Fuehrer

Michael Campbell

Gordon Kuhnley

Greg Youngdahl

Tom Daly

Paul Pridday

Tim Homes

Wade Mueller

Jeff Nordrum

Hometown

Baxter MN

Saint Paul MN

Mays Landing NJ

Clermont FL

Minneapolis MN

Plymouth MN

Esko MN

Chaska MN

Forest Lake MN

Saint Paul MN

Faribault MN

Minnetonka  MN

Detroit Lakes MN

Saint Michael MN

Milwaukee WI

Rochester MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Milw

LOL

Member_ID

346974

483548

482085

426456

496684

348956

529633

269627_1

470510

515263

170398

243691

537266

354273

536795

434112

Make-Model

2018 Radical Radical SR8 Sport

2004 Chevrolet Corvette

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

1989 Oldsmobile Cutlass

2003 Nissan 350z

2005 Nissan 350z

BMW 325i

1995 Ford Mustang

BMW 325

1993 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda MIATA

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1990 Mazda Miata

1971 Datsun 240Z

2001 Chevrolet Corvette

1985 Mazda RX-7

Overall BestTm

1:31.114

1:41.450

1:43.119

1:43.706

1:46.274

1:47.374

1:49.411

1:49.865

1:51.709

1:51.940

1:53.525

1:54.200

1:54.729

2:02.957

G4Q1 Best Tm

1:52.712

1:46.767

1:43.706

1:47.013

1:47.374

1:49.411

1:53.021

1:51.940

1:53.625

1:56.391

1:56.152

2:02.957

G4Q2 Best Tm

1:31.114

1:41.450

1:43.119

1:47.683

1:46.274

1:49.865

1:51.709

1:53.525

1:54.200

1:54.729

Sponsor

BIR

Interstate Truck Driving School

JDR Enterprise

N/A

NextRev Motorsports

BIR Performance Driving School

Strait Design: Performance Graphics

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Critter Racing

Milwaukee Smoked Barbeque

sunnynclear.com

Printed: 5/26/2018 2:55:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G4 GT123A T123  STOU ITE12 SMT EP

G4SaQ12 Prov

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Merged Grid

Posted 2:55 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

98

89

95

69

8

115

9

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Class

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Name

Tom Stephani

Tim Woelk

Rich Stadther

Jon Belanger

James Gaffney

Mike Soltis

Darrell Peterson

Hometown

Crystal Lake IL

Winnipeg MB

St. Paul MN

Pillager MN

Forest Lake MN

Duluth MN

Elk River MN

Region

CHI

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LSup

LOL

Member_ID

33156

weekend

138710

328724

425787

535612

500891

Make-Model

1978 Crossle 35F

1972  Purpose-built / V Elden PH10

1970 Dulon LD9

1968 AutoDynamics MK 5

1969 RCA Formula Vee

Special F-Jr

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21

Overall BestTm

1:48.338

1:51.535

1:52.944

2:02.183

2:04.487

2:15.611

2:34.520

G5Q1 Best Tm

1:48.338

1:54.630

2:06.268

2:17.800

2:34.520

G5Q2 Best Tm

1:51.535

1:52.944

2:02.183

2:04.487

2:15.611

Sponsor

Dreamsicle Racing

Brainerd International Raceway

John Hertsgaard

Interstate Truck Driving School

Printed: 5/26/2018 3:14:55 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G5 Vintage Open Wheel

G5SaQ12 18-RQ-5773-S

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Merged Grid

Posted 3:15 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

78

13

43

30

52

77

23

76

87

32

33

98

47

PIC

1

2

3

1

4

2

3

5

4

6

7

5

6

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

Name

Reid Johnson

Martin Wiedenhoeft

Greg Eick

Dave Cammack

Jim Nash

Sven Mueller

David Glodowski

Ron Boltik

Rob Wilke

Russell King

Andrea King

Craig Wheatley

William Douglas

Hometown

Hamel MN

Menomonee Falls WI

White Bear Lake MN

New Brighton MN

Bloomington MN

Maplewood MN

Minneapolis MN

Lakeland MN

Eden Prairie MN

North Oaks MN

North Oaks MN

White Bear Lk MN

Appleton WI

Region

LOL

Milw

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Milw

Member_ID

242765

352618

519885

507679

136519

495661

456468

276641

498298

497691

497690

497626

111918

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

Best Tm

1:42.121

1:42.167

1:44.434

1:46.039

1:46.787

1:47.426

1:47.543

1:47.628

1:47.998

1:48.951

1:49.132

1:51.509

1:51.631

Sponsor

ISPros Inc.

SRG Autosport

1893173

Lindell Motorsports

Edina Plastic Surgery

Joe Pelican Motorsports

Joe Pelican Motorsports

Lindell Motorsports

Racer For Christ

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 5/26/2018 1:07:38 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G6 SRF SRF3

G6SaQ 18-RQ-5773-S

Qualifying started at 11:48:16

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2018 11:40 AM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Grid

Posted 1:10 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

58

7

89

57

81

21

33

42

6

20

04

4

25

PIC

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

1

2

2

Class

STL

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

SM

T4

HP

T4

HP

Name

Lon Blaser

Chris Craft

James Randall

Samantha Silver

Gordon Kuhnley

Andrew Jenkins

Rick Buan

Greg Youngdahl

Philip Heald

Tom Daly

Mark Brakke

Roger Knuteson

Jimmy Griggs

Hometown

Eau Claire WI

Browerville MN

Watertown MN

Saint Paul MN

Saint Paul MN

Becker MN

Chanhassen MN

Faribault MN

Rock Island IL

MINNENTONKA MN

Coon Rapids MN

Stillwater MN

Minneapolis MN

Region

Milw

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

GtRv

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

369488

454442

338044

424412

515263

516042

497067

170398

435191

243691

25067

423868

195088

Make-Model

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Maita

1993 Mazda Miata

1990 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda MIATA

1999 Mazda Miata

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

Mazda 2

2003 BMW Z4

1983 Volkswagen GTI

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

Best Tm

1:48.497

1:49.348

1:49.335

1:49.374

1:51.438

1:51.371

1:51.988

1:52.159

1:53.276

1:54.379

1:49.796

2:02.031

2:03.266

Sponsor

K Point Brewing

Randall Racing / TheAlignmentGuy

Strait Design: Performance Graphics

Buhler Group

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Black Dog Auto Service

Luther Westside VW / Goodyear

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Elapsed time 20:39.9

Printed: 5/26/2018 3:46:15 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

4.175

Avg. Speed

80.829

Best Lap Tm

1:48.497

Best Speed

82.952

Best Lap by

58 - Lon Blaser

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G1 SM SM5 SPU STL ITBCJ LC HP T4

G1SaR 18-RQ-5773-S

Race (10 Laps) started at 14:37:17

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2018 02:55 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official Results

Posted 3:50 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

17

29

36

41

117

77

89

61

160

59

53

202

2

4

33

44

04

106

94

93

668

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

DNS

DNS

Class

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Vin Closed

Name

Damon Bosell

Ben Robertaccio

Daryn Bosell

Darwin Bosell

Steve Nichols

John Hagen

Dan L'Heureux

Steve Martin

Duane Ottie Otness

Erik Dieterle

Tim Homes

Eileen Wetzel

Phil Schaefer

Tom Daly

Dan Powell

Jeffrey Edington

Gary Davis

Mark Brandow

Brian Kennedy

Jerald Dulski

Kent Burg

Hometown

Cambridge MN

Plymouth MN

Coon Rapids MN

Coonrapids MN

Anoka MN

Buffalo MN

Minneapolis MN

Excelsior MN

Buffalo MN

Wayzata MN

Saint Michael MN

Plymouth MN

Minneapolis MN

Minnetonka MN

Edina MN

White Bear Lake MN

minnetonka MN

Minneapolis MN

Cannon Falls MN

Delano MN

Zimmerman MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

BVR

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

254182

60037166

468501

235297

328019

415097

165558

485930

60040121

466431

354273

60037167

253471

243691

weekend

519337

438456

170490

93394

420219

454388

Make-Model

1965 Ford Falcon

1971 Porsche 914/6

1964 Chevrolet corvette coupe

1971 Chevrolet corvette

1966 MG B

1965 TVR Griffith

1972 MG Midget

1979 Ford Mustang

1960 Austin Healey Sprite

1969 BMW 2002

1971 Datsun 240Z

1966 Austin Healey 3000

1959 Austin Bugeye Sprite

1960 Austin BUG EYE

1961 Austin Healey 3000

1970 MG B

1965 Dodge dart

1960 MG MGA

1966 Ford Shelby GT 350

1972 Datsun 240Z

1970 Chevrolet Corvette

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

6

5

3

2

Best Tm

1:51.505

1:51.471

1:53.897

1:57.593

1:58.731

1:58.322

1:54.164

1:58.093

1:51.171

2:02.331

2:01.888

2:05.188

2:04.586

2:04.333

2:05.479

1:58.250

2:05.382

1:51.427

Sponsor

BBM Motorsports

Those guys racing

Those Guys Racing

Quality Coaches

None

Critter Racing

last minute racing

REVISION LLC

FASTRAC

Quality Coaches

F.J.Moore Mfg. Co.

none

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Elapsed Time 21:19.4

Car 41 manually scored

Printed: 5/26/2018 4:38:44 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

3.349

Avg. Speed

79.068

Best Lap Tm

1:51.171

Best Speed

80.956

Best Lap by

59 - Erik Dieterle

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G2 Vintage Closed Wheel

G2SaR 18-RQ-5773-S

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:05:21

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2018 03:15 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official  Results

Posted 4:40 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Not classified

DNS

No.

44

14

9

38

91

7

32

36

98

04

PIC

1

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

DNS

Class

FE

P2

P2

F5

FC

FF

FE

FM

FF

F6

Name

John Copham

Jose Borrero

Nate Smith

Steven Jondal

Mike Fowler

Anthony Foster

David Schaal

Steve Flaten

Tom Stephani

Rick Eskola

Hometown

Baxter MN

Woodbury MN

Stillwater MN

Rushford MN

Minneapolis MN

Minneapolis MN

Saint Paul MN

Burnsville MN

Crystal Lake IL

Tomahawk WI

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

CHI

Milw

Member_ID

346974

535203

520702

240744_1

463112

54701_1

346504

405452

33156

158574

Make-Model

FE Formula Enterprise

2014 Radical SR3

2014 Radial SR3

2014 Red Devil JS14

1996 Van Diemen RF9

1992 Swift DB-6 Honda

2010 SCCA Enterprises FE

1998 Formula Mazda Formula Mazda

1978 Crossle 35F

2008 Red Devil F500

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

Best Tm

1:34.217

1:35.495

1:32.590

1:36.649

1:39.523

1:41.328

1:41.323

1:49.976

1:44.030

Sponsor

BIR

G151 Motors/JS Jewelry

Lagersmith Packaging

Jondal machine

none

Motowoz

Speedy Race Gear

Pam Flaten / Braun Intertec

Lynn Eskola

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Elapsed Time 17:47.9

Printed: 5/26/2018 4:31:31 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

14.460

Avg. Speed

93.074

Best Lap Tm

1:32.590

Best Speed

97.203

Best Lap by

9 - Nate Smith

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G3 FABCEM CFC FF5V FST FSV CFF P12 S2

G3SaR 18-RQ-5773-S

Race (10 Laps) started at 15:38:25

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2018 03:35 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official  Results

Posted 4:35 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not classified

DNS

DNS

No.

44

15

112

92

12

26

81

42

20

32

63

53

51

23

29

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

3

1

1

2

DNS

DNS

Class

ASR

GT1

T3

ITR

ITE1

ITA

SMT

SMT

STU

SMT

T1

EP

GT1

EP

GT3

Name

John Copham

Edward Dulski

Patrick Price

Scott Sinnott

Thomas Fuehrer

Michael Campbell

Gordon Kuhnley

Greg Youngdahl

Tom Daly

Paul Pridday

Bill Collins

Tim Homes

Guy Dirkin

Jeff Nordrum

Doug Karon

Hometown

Baxter MN

Mays Landing NJ

Minneapolis MN

Esko MN

Chaska MN

Forest Lake MN

Saint Paul MN

Faribault MN

Minnetonka  MN

Detroit Lakes MN

Saint Paul MN

Saint Michael MN

Clermont FL

Rochester MN

Plymouth MN

Region

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

346974

482085

496684

529633

269627_1

470510

515263

170398

243691

537266

483548

354273

426456

434112

348956

Make-Model

2018 Radical Radical SR8 Sport

1987 Oldsmobile Cutlass

2003 Nissan 350z

BMW 325i

1995 Ford Mustang

BMW 325

1993 Mazda Miata

1999 Mazda MIATA

2007 Volkswagen Rabbit

1990 Mazda Miata

2004 Chevrolet Corvette

1971 Datsun 240Z

1989 Oldsmobile Cutlass

1985 Mazda RX-7

2005 Nissan 350z

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

1

Best Tm

1:30.125

1:39.574

1:45.912

1:47.829

1:51.013

1:49.544

1:51.555

1:52.850

1:54.248

1:54.572

1:42.222

2:01.336

2:51.134

Sponsor

BIR

JDR Enterprise

NextRev Motorsports

BIR Performance Driving School

Strait Design: Performance Graphics

LUTHER WESTSIDE VW/ADESA AA

Interstate Truck Driving School

Critter Racing

N/A

sunnynclear.com

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

New Track Record (1:30.125) for ASR by John Copham.

New Track Record (1:42.222) for T1 by Bill Collins.

Total Elapsed Time 19:54.2

Printed: 5/26/2018 5:34:02 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

4.311

Avg. Speed

86.614

Best Lap Tm

1:30.125

Best Speed

99.861

Best Lap by

44 - John Copham

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G4 GT123 T123  STU ITE12 SMT EP ASR

G4SaR 18-RQ-5773-S

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:06:49

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2018 03:55 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official  Results

Posted 5:40 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

Not classified

DNS

No.

98

89

115

8

95

69

9

PIC

1

2

3

4

5

6

DNS

Class

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Vin Open

Name

Tom Stephani

Tim Woelk

Mike Soltis

James Gaffney

Rich Stadther

Jon Belanger

Darrell Peterson

Hometown

Crystal Lake IL

Winnipeg MB

Duluth MN

Forest Lake MN

St. Paul MN

Pillager MN

Elk River MN

Region

CHI

LOL

LSup

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

33156

weekend

535612

425787

138710

328724

500891

Make-Model

1978 Crossle 35F

1972  Purpose-built / V Elden PH10

Special F-Jr

1969 RCA Formula Vee

1970 Dulon LD9

1968 AutoDynamics MK 5

1975 LeGrand LeGrand Mk 21

Laps

10

10

9

7

6

5

Best Tm

1:45.797

1:49.855

2:10.744

2:03.054

1:49.719

2:01.731

Sponsor

John Hertsgaard

Dreamsicle Racing

Brainerd International Raceway

Interstate Truck Driving School

Sorted on Laps

Announcements

Total Elapsed Time 20:35.3

Printed: 5/26/2018 5:35:24 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

43.864

Avg. Speed

82.607

Best Lap Tm

1:45.797

Best Speed

85.069

Best Lap by

98 - Tom Stephani

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G5 Vintage Open Wheel

G5SaR 18-RQ-5773-S

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:34:56

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2018 04:16 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official  Results

Posted 5:40 pm



Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No.

13

78

43

52

30

77

23

87

33

47

98

76

32

PIC

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

5

6

6

7

Class

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF

SRF

SRF3

SRF3

Name

Martin Wiedenhoeft

Reid Johnson

Greg Eick

Jim Nash

Dave Cammack

Sven Mueller

David Glodowski

Rob Wilke

Andrea King

William Douglas

Craig Wheatley

Ron Boltik

Russell King

Hometown

Menomonee Falls WI

Hamel MN

White Bear Lake MN

Bloomington MN

New Brighton MN

Maplewood MN

Minneapolis MN

Eden Prairie MN

North Oaks MN

Appleton WI

White Bear Lk MN

Lakeland MN

North Oaks MN

Region

Milw

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

LOL

Milw

LOL

LOL

LOL

Member_ID

352618

242765

519885

136519

507679

495661

456468

498298

497690

111918

497626

276641

497691

Make-Model

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

SCCA Enterprises SRF3

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

14

9

Best Tm

1:41.613

1:41.824

1:43.711

1:43.782

1:45.634

1:45.578

1:45.958

1:48.971

1:48.528

1:48.445

1:48.347

1:45.125

1:49.130

Sponsor

ISPros Inc.

SRG Autosport

1893173

Lindell Motorsports

Edina Plastic Surgery

Joe Pelican Motorsports

Racer For Christ

Lindell Motorsports

Joe Pelican Motorsports

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 5/26/2018 6:08:22 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Margaret Gibson

Race Chair  Kathy Gillen

Chief Steward  John Hertsgaard

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  SCCA-LOL

Margin of Victory

0.456

Avg. Speed

86.942

Best Lap Tm

1:41.613

Best Speed

88.571

Best Lap by

13 - Martin Wiedenhoeft

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

G6 SRF SRF3

G6SaR 18-RQ-5773-S

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:08:14

Brainerd International Raceway 2.500 Miles

5/26/2018 04:25 PM

Harvey West Memorial Day Classic

Official  Results

Posted 6:10 pm


